1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
STR : LINEAR STRIP
FEATURES
•	 Available in 2 ft, 4 ft, and 8 ft versions
•	 One for one alternative LED solution to fluorescent strip luminaires
•	 PowerSet feature allows for multiple “set and forget” lumen stops
in each fixture
•	 FieldCCeT feature allows for multiple “set and forget” CCT options

•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
•	 Additional warranty options available; consult EiKO for details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: STR8-60/D0/840-U-D
Model Length Package CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming Options
STR : LED Linear Strip
2 - 2 ft
PS24 - 24/20/16W
PS45 - 45/38/34W
PS90 - 90/75/65W
835 - 80 CRI; 3500K
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
FCCT - FieldCCeT 35/40/5000K
U - 120-277V D - 0-10V Dimming
Additional
fixture
options
available; see chart on p. 2
4 - 4 ft
8 - 8 ft
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
•	 Storage areas
•	 Utility areas
•	 Coves
•	 Display cases
•	 Retail
•	 Task lighting
•	 General area lighting
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 8/30/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Length Watts Nominal Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
11316 STR2/PS24/835/UD 2’ 24W/20W/16W 3,100/2,600/2,100 3500K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11317 STR2/PS24/840/UD 2’ 24W/20W/16W 3,100/2,600/2,100 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11318 STR2/PS24/850/UD 2’ 24W/20W/16W 3,100/2,600/2,100 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11016 STR4/PS45/835/UD 4’ 45W/38W/34W 6,000/5,100/4,650 3500K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11017 STR4/PS45/840/UD 4’ 45W/38W/34W 6,000/5,100/4,650 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11018 STR4/PS45/850/UD 4’ 45W/38W/34W 6,000/5,100/4,650 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11019 STR4/PS45/FCCT/UD 4’ 45W/38W/34W 6,000/5,100/4,650 35/40/5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11020 STR8/PS90/835/UD 8’ 90W/75W/65W 11,800/10,100/9,000 3500K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11021 STR8/PS90/840/UD 8’ 90W/75W/65W 11,800/10,100/9,000 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11022 STR8/PS90/850/UD 8’ 90W/75W/65W 11,800/10,100/9,000 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
11023 STR8/PS90/FCCT/UD 8’ 90W/75W/65W 11,800/10,100/9,000 35/40/5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
S1A - SEN-S1A-KO Sensor
3A - SEN-3A-KO Sensor
3AA - SEN-3AA-KO Sensor
3B - SEN-3B-KO Sensor
EM8W - 8W Emergency Battery
EM15W - 15W Emergency Battery
EM20W - 20W Emergency Battery
ADDITIONAL FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
EXAMPLE: STR4/PS45/840/UD-S1A
DIMENSIONS
96”/2439.2mm